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Sr Coll Name Col Code Exam Start Seat | End Seat | Total
M G Science Institute, Navrangpura, BSc Sem-1
! Ahmedabad-9 8 (W) ! 483 | 483
M G Science Institute, Navrangpura,
2 Ahmedabad-9 8 BSc Sem-1 (P) 484 594 111
R G Shah Science College, Near Telephone BSc Sem-1
3 Exchange, Vasna, Ahmedabad-07 82 (W) 295 854 260
R G Shah Science College, Near Telephone
4 Exchange, Vasna, Ahmedabad-07 82 BSc Sem-1.(P) 855 1033 173
H L College of Commerce, Navrangpura, BSc Sem-1
5 Ahmedabad 4 (W) 1034 1333 300
C U Shah Science College, Ashram Road, BSc Sem-1
6 Ahmedabad-a 83 (W) 1334 1469 136
C U Shah Science College, Ashram Road,
7 Ahmedabad.4 83 BSc Sem-1 (P) 1470 1576 107
Gujarat Arts & Science College, Ellisbridge, BSc Sem-1
8 Ahmedabad-6 207 (W) 1577 2033 457
Gujarat Arts & Science College, Ellisbridge,
9 Ahmedabad-6 207 BSc Sem-1 (P) 2034 2254 221
Sheth Damodardas Vanijya Vidya Bhavan, BSc Sem-1
10 146 2255 2526 272
Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9 (W)
Sheth Damodardas Vanijya Vidya Bhavan,
11 146 BSc Sem-1 (P 2527 2853 327
Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9 ¢ Sem-1(P)
Aroma College of Commerce, Usmanpura, BSc Sem-1
12 Ahmedabad-13 335 (W) 2854 2892 39
13 Aroma College of Commerce, Usmanpura, 335 BSC Sem-1 (P) »893 2923 31
Ahmedabad-13
Aroma College of Commerce, Usmanpura,
14 Ahmedabad-13 335 BSc Sem-1 (P) 2924 2926 3
Aroma College of Commerce, Usmanpura, BSc Sem-1
15 Ahmedabad-13 335 (W) 2927 3155 229
16 Aroma College of Commerce, Usmanpura, 335 BSC Sem-1 (P) 3156 3366 211
Ahmedabad-13
17 Aroma College of Commerce, Usmanpura, 335 BSc Sem-1 (P) 3367 3375 9

Ahmedabad-13




Sr Coll Name Col Code Exam Start Seat | End Seat | Total
Chemistry Department, School Of Sciences, BSc Sem-1
18 Gujarat University- Ahmedabad >37 (W) 3376 3439 64
19 Chemlstr.y Departcmen.t, School Of Sciences, 537 BSC Sem-1 (P) 3440 3513 74
Gujarat University- Ahmedabad
R J Tibrewal Commerce College, Vastrpur, BSc Sem-1
20 Ahmedabad-15 171 (W) 3514 3561 48
R J Tibrewal Commerce College, Vastrpur,
21 Ahmedabad-15 171 BSc Sem-1 (P) 3562 3575 14
R J Tibrewal Commerce College, Vastrpur, BSc Sem-1
22 Ahmedabad-15 171 (W) 3576 3821 246
R J Tibrewal Commerce College, Vastrpur,
23 Ahmedabad-15 171 BSc Sem-1 (P) 3822 3977 156
S P V Mahila Vanijya Mahavidyalaya, Amber BSc Sem-1
24 274 3978 4204 227
Cinema Road, Bapunagar, Ahmedabad-24 (W)
K K Shah Jarodwala Science College, Rambag, BSc Sem-1
25 Maninagar Ahmedabad-8 27 (W) 4205 4341 137
K K Shah Jarodwala Science College, Rambag,
26 Maninagar Ahmedabad-8 27 BSc Sem-1 (P) 4342 4470 129
Bhavan's R A College of Science, Khanpur, BSc Sem-1
27 Ahmedabad-01 86 (W) 4471 4779 309
Bhavan's R A College of Science, Khanpur,
28 Ahmedabad-01 86 BSc Sem-1 (P) 4780 4858 79
Government Science College (Bio-Tech Integ), BSc Sem-1
29 Bihari Mill Compound , Khokhra Road, 386 (W) 4859 4930 72
Maninagar(E), Ahmedabad-8
Government Science College (Bio-Tech Integ),
30 Bihari Mill Compound , Khokhra Road, 386 BSc Sem-1 (P) 4931 4967 37
Maninagar(E), Ahmedabad-8
Government Science College (Bio-Tech Integ), BSC Sem-1
31 Bihari Mill Compound , Khokhra Road, 386 (W) 4968 4994 27
Maninagar(E), Ahmedabad-8
Government Science College (Bio-Tech Integ),
32 Bihari Mill Compound , Khokhra Road, 386 BSc Sem-1 (P) 4995 5000 6
Maninagar(E), Ahmedabad-8
Arpan Science College, Near Madhav Farm, BSc Sem-1
33 | Panjarapol Cross Road, S.P Ring Road, Vastral, 720 (W) 5001 5061 61
Ahmedabad- 382415
Arpan Science College, Near Madhav Farm,
34 | Panjarapol Cross Road, S.P Ring Road, Vastral, 720 BSc Sem-1 (P) 5062 5082 21
Ahmedabad- 382415
Arpan Science College, Near Madhav Farm, BSc Sem-1
35 | Panjarapol Cross Road, S.P Ring Road, Vastral, 720 (W) 5083 5150 68
Ahmedabad- 382415
Arpan Science College, Near Madhav Farm,
36 | Panjarapol Cross Road, S.P Ring Road, Vastral, 720 BSc Sem-1 (P) 5151 5194 44
Ahmedabad- 382415
Shri P H Goswami Muni. Arts & Science College BSc Sem-1
37 ’ 46 5195 5272 78
Kalol(NG) -382721 Ta- Kalol Dist- Gandhinagar (W)
Shri P H Goswami Muni. Arts & Science College,
38 46 BSc Sem-1 (P 5273 5320 48
Kalol(NG) -382721 Ta- Kalol Dist- Gandhinagar ¢ Sem-1(P)
Shri P H Goswami Muni. Arts & Science College, BSc Sem-1
39 Kalol(NG) -382721 Ta- Kalol Dist- Gandhinagar 46 (W) >321 2370 >0
Shri P H Goswami Muni. Arts & Science College,
40 Kalol(NG) -382721 Ta- Kalol Dist- Gandhinagar 46 BSc Sem-1 (P) 2371 >410 40
41 | Shri P H Goswami Muni. Arts & Science College, 46 BSc Sem-1 5411 5422 12




Sr Coll Name Col Code Exam Start Seat | End Seat | Total
Kalol(NG) -382721 Ta- Kalol Dist- Gandhinagar (W)
Shri P H Goswami Muni. Arts & Science College,
42 Kalol(NG) -382721 Ta- Kalol Dist- Gandhinagar 46 BSc Sem-1 (P) >423 >426 4
Shri P H Goswami Muni. Arts & Science College, BSc Sem-1
43 Kalol(NG) -382721 Ta- Kalol Dist- Gandhinagar 46 (W) >427 >442 16
Shri P H Goswami Muni. Arts & Science College
44 ! 46 BSc Sem-1 (P 5443 5455 13
Kalol(NG) -382721 Ta- Kalol Dist- Gandhinagar ¢ Sem-1(P)
45 Sheth L H Science College, Mansa-382845 Dist- 118 BSc Sem-1 5456 5562 107
Gandhinagar (W)
16 Sheth L H Science College, Mansa-382845 Dist- 118 BSC Sem-1 (P) 5563 5593 31
Gandhinagar
C M Desai Arts & Commerce College, BSc Sem-1
47 Viramgam-382150 72 (W) 5594 5611 18
C M Desai Arts & Commerce College,
48 Viramgam-382150 72 BSc Sem-1 (P) 5612 5625 14
Government Science College, Sector-15, BSc Sem-1
49 Gandhinagar -382015 196 (W) >626 5983 358
Government Science College, Sector-15,
50 Gandhinagar -382015 196 BSc Sem-1 (P) 5984 6119 136
Samarpan Science & Commerce College,
Samarpan Education Campus, BSc Sem-1
>1 Nr. Govt. Eng. College, K-7 Circle 618 (W) 6120 6136 17
Gandhinagar-382026
Samarpan Science & Commerce College ,
Samarpan Education Campus,
>2 Nr. Govt. Eng. College, K-7 Circle 618 BSc Sem-1 (P) 6137 6158 22
Gandhinagar-382026
Samarpan Science & Commerce College,
Samarpan Education Campus, BSc Sem-1
>3 Nr. Govt. Eng. College, K-7 Circle 618 (W) 6159 6247 89
Gandhinagar-382026
Samarpan Science & Commerce College,
Samarpan Education Campus,
>4 Nr. Govt. Eng. College, K-7 Circle 618 BSc Sem-1(P) 6248 6423 176
Gandhinagar-382026
Samarpan Science & Commerce College,
Samarpan Education Campus, BSc Sem-1
55 618 6424 6457 34
Nr. Govt. Eng. College, K-7 Circle (W)
Gandhinagar-382026
Samarpan Science & Commerce College,
Samarpan Education Campus,
>6 Nr. Govt. Eng. College, K-7 Circle 618 BSc Sem-1(P) 6458 6540 83
Gandhinagar-382026
Samarpan Science & Commerce College,
Samarpan Education Campus,
>7 Nr. Govt. Eng. College, K-7 Circle 618 BSc Sem-1(P) 6541 6552 12
Gandhinagar-382026
Samarpan Science & Commerce College ,
Samarpan Education Campus, BSc Sem-1
58 618 6553 6567 15
Nr. Govt. Eng. College, K-7 Circle (W)
Gandhinagar-382026
Samarpan Science & Commerce College ,
Samarpan Education Campus, BSc Sem-1
>9 Nr. Govt. Eng. College, K-7 Circle 618 (W) 6568 6646 9
Gandhinagar-382026
60 | Jeel Goswami College of Science & Research, 611 BSc Sem-1 6647 6754 108




Sr Coll Name Col Code Exam Start Seat | End Seat | Total
Naroda- Dehgam Road, At Vahelal- 382330 Dist (W)
- Ahmedabad
Jeel Goswami College of Science & Research,
61 | Naroda- Dehgam Road, At Vahelal- 382330 Dist 611 BSc Sem-1 (P) 6755 6929 175
- Ahmedabad
Dr. APJ ABDUL KALAM GOVERNMENT.
62 | COLLEGE, Dadra and Nagar Haveli (U.T.) India, 713 BSc Sem-1 (P) 6930 6995 66
Silvassa (Dokmardi)-396230
Dr. APJ ABDUL KALAM GOVERNMENT. BSC Serm-1
63 | COLLEGE, Dadra and Nagar Haveli (U.T.) India, 713 (W) 6996 7066 71

Silvassa (Dokmardi)-396230
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